
/WSDASHBASEBALL

(336) 714-2287 | WSDASH.COM

ENJOY DASH BASEBALL FROM
THE COMFORT OF THE SUITE LEVEL

FEATURES
- Our exclusive indoor restaurant
- All-you-can-eat upscale meal with 

beer and wine included
- Exclusive membership events
- Reserved parking pass to our Flow 

Club member lot
- Prime seating on the suite level
- Flexible ticket exchange program

Call
(336) 714-2287

Or Email
INFO@WSDASH.COM

TO BOOK
YOUR OUTING,

P R I C I N G **

* 4 Seats/Tickets per Flow Club table.

# OF
GAMES 

11

22

33

66

$220

$440

$660

$1,320

$2,332.00

$4,664.00

$6,996.00

$13,992.00

* * Prices do not include the NC entertainment tax

1 WING
SEAT 

FLOW CLUB
TABLE* 

$440

$880

$1,320

$2,640

2 WING
SEATS 

$660

$1,320

$1,980

$3,960

3 WING
SEATS

$880

$1,760

$2,640

$5,280

4 WING
SEATS

CLUB

FAMILY
MEMBERSHIP

FLOW
TABLE

FULL
SEASON

HALF
SEASON

THIRD
SEASON

MINI
PLAN

B E N E F I T S

Play Catch On The Field

On-Field Batting Practice

Exclusive Season Ticket
Holder Events

Presale for
Special Events

Table Sign*

* Sign can be purchased for season at $250 


