

CLUB

ENJOY DASH BASEBALL FROM THE COMFORT OF THE SUITE LEVEL

FEATURES

- Our exclusive indoor restaurant
- All-you-can-eat upscale meal with beer and wine included
- Exclusive membership events
- Reserved parking pass to our Flow Club member lot
- Prime seating on the suite level
- Flexible ticket exchange program

BENEFITS -

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	FLOW TABLE	FULL SEASON	HALF SEASON	THIRD SEASON	MINI PLAN
Play Catch On The Field	X	X	Х	X	X
On-Field Batting Practice	X	Х	Х	Х	X
Exclusive Season Ticket Holder Events	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Presale for Special Events	X	Х	Х	Х	X
Table Sign*	X	Х			

PRICING** -

 # OF AMES	1 WING SEAT	2 WING SEATS	3 WING SEATS	4 WING SEATS	FLOW CLUB TABLE*
11	\$220	\$440	\$660	\$880	\$2,332.00
22	\$440	\$880	\$1,320	\$1,760	\$4,664.00
33	\$660	\$1,320	\$1,980	\$2,640	\$6,996.00
66	\$1,320	\$2,640	\$3,960	\$5,280	\$13,992.00

- * 4 Seats/Tickets per Flow Club table.
- * * Prices do not include the NC entertainment tax

TO BOOK YOUR OUTING,

Call (336) 714-2287

Or Email INFO@WSDASH.COM

* Sign can be purchased for season at \$250



WS BASERIAL BASERIAL

(336) 714-2287 | WSDASH.COM